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The following are the School Holidays for the coming year,  2024 -  2025. 
We work in conjunction with Bus Éiréann which determines our calendar.
This calendar is subject to change.  You will be informed of any changes to this calendar as soon as possible.

	AFTER SUMMER HOLIDAYS
	School reopens on Wednesday  28th  August 2024


	HALLOWE’EN
	School closes on 
    Friday 25th October 2024 at 3pm
and reopens on
     Monday 4th November 2024


	CHRISTMAS
	School closes on
     Friday 20th December 2024 at 12 Noon Half Day    
and reopens on
     Monday 6th January 2025


	FEBRUARY BANK HOLIDAY 

	School is closed on Monday 3rd February 2025 

	MID-TERM
	School is closed on
     Thursday 20th February 2025
     Friday 21st February 2025


	ST.PATRICK’S DAY

	School is closed on 
      Monday 17th March 2025  

	EASTER
	School closes on
         Friday 11th April 2025
and reopens on
         Monday 28th April 2025


	MAY BANK HOLIDAY
	School is closed on    
         Monday 5th May, 2025


	JUNE BANK HOLIDAY
	School is closed on                 
        Monday 2nd June 2025 
    

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
	School closes on 
          20th June 2025 at 12 Noon Half Day  




Please Note – Junior Infants will be going home at 12.30pm from Wednesday 28th August 2024 to Friday 6th  September 2024
Full Infant Day (9.20 – 2 p.m.) beginning Monday 9th September.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS CALENDAR
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